
R-4

O-2

B-1

R-22MF

I-2

R-5

MUDD

R-5

R-5
O-2

UMUD
NS

B-1
MUDD(CD)

TOD-M(CD)

O-2

B-1

TOD-M TOD-MO

I-2NS

R-22MF

R-8

R-22MF

UMUD

B-1

B-2MUDD-O

TOD-M

TOD-M

B-1

MUDD-O

R-6

B-2

I-2

R-22MF

R-22MF

Berkeley Av

E Bland St

Euclid Av

Lexington Av

E Park Av

Mt Vernon Av

Templeton Av

S Cal d well S t

Clev
ela

nd
 Av

S Try
on 

St S Colle
ge 

St E Morehead St

Rensselaer Av

W Bland St

Arlington Av

E Palmer St

Butternut Ct

Sout
h B

v

South B
v

Euclid Av

Myrtl
e A

v

S Caldwell St

Euclid Av

Mt Vernon Av

South B
v

Templeton Av Myrtle
 Av

Lexington Av

Cleve
lan

d A
v

Petition #:
Petitioner:
Zoning Classification  (Existing):

Acreage & Location :

2010-022

Zoning Classification  (Requested):

Map Produced by the
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Department

12-31-2009

Zoning Map #(s) 99

Housing Authority of the City of Charlotte

·
0 200 400 600 800100 Feet

Approximately 16.70 acres located at the south corner intersection of South 
Boulevard and South Caldwell Street continuing southeast along Templeton Avenue.
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